Tsvetnitsa
Sofia, 20. - 21.4.2024

Event 14 Girls, 800m Freestyle 13- 17 years
20.4.2024 . - 16:35 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A
1. SADE, Selinnur 08  Turkey 8:55.29 742
100m: 1:03.60 1:03.60 300m: 3:17.72 1:07.48 500m: 5:33.25 1:07.85 700m: 7:49.44 1:08.13
200m: 2:10.24 1:06.64 400m: 4:25.40 1:07.68 600m: 6:41.31 1:08.06 800m: 8:55.29 1:05.85
2. ZAHIR, Majdouline 08  Turkey 9:14.02 670
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 300m: 3:26.94 1:10.56 500m: 5:48.25 1:10.37 700m: 8:08.17 1:09.45
200m: 2:16.38 1:10.17 400m: 4:37.88 1:10.94 600m: 6:58.72 1:10.47 800m: 9:14.02 1:05.85
3. OGUZ, Azra 08  Turkey 9:34.16 601
100m: 1:06.72 1:06.72 300m: 3:30.70 1:13.10 500m: 5:56.70 1:12.91 700m: 8:23.48 1:13.33
200m: 2:17.60 1:10.88 400m: 4:43.79 1:13.09 600m: 7:10.15 1:13.45 800m: 9:34.16 1:10.68
4. SAVCI, Ayse Sultan 08  Turkey 9:34.26 601
100m: 1:07.89 1:07.89 300m: 4:48.30 1:13.55 500m: 6:01.55 700m: 8:26.16 1:11.99
200m: 3:34.75 2:26.86 400m: 600m: 7:14.17 1:12.62 800m: 9:34.26 1:08.10
5. INAN, Ceylin 08  Turkey 9:47.29 562
100m: 1:09.06 1:09.06 300m: 3:36.76 1:14.43 500m: 6:05.90 1:14.50 700m:
200m: 2:22.33 1:13.27 400m: 4:51.40 1:14.64 600m: 7:21.01 1:15.11 800m: 9:47.29
6. GURDAL, Elvin Layra 08  Turkey 9:57.50 534
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 300m: 3:39.98 1:15.30 500m: 6:11.88 1:15.75 700m: 8:42.90 1:15.74
200m: 2:24.68 1:14.50 400m: 4:56.13 1:16.15 600m: 7:27.16 1:15.28 800m: 9:57.50 1:14.60
7. KART, Ela Nur 08  Turkey 10:08.71 505
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96 300m: 500m: 700m: 8:52.99 1:17.49
200m: 2:26.73 1:14.77 400m: 5:00.28 600m: 7:35.50 800m: 10:08.71 1:15.72
8. TURKMEN, Eslem 08  Turkey 10:29.36 457
100m: 1:11.08 1:11.08 300m: 3:47.02 1:18.97 500m: 6:28.29 1:21.36 700m: 9:09.74 1:20.74
200m: 2:28.05 1:16.97 400m: 5:06.93 1:19.91 600m: 7:49.00 1:20.71 800m: 10:29.36 1:19.62
9. TSVETKOVA, Lachezara 09 Levski 10:32.80 449
100m: 1:13.64 1:13.64 300m: 3:53.38 1:20.05 500m: 6:34.01 1:20.88 700m: 9:14.95 1:20.04
200m: 2:33.33 1:19.69 400m: 5:13.13 1:19.75 600m: 7:54.91 1:20.90 800m: 10:32.80 1:17.85
EXH TOSHEVA, Preslava 04  Olimpia 9:17.65 657
100m: 1:04.40 1:04.40 300m: 3:22.22 1:09.75 500m: 5:44.18 1:11.03 700m: 8:07.70 1:11.90
200m: 2:12.47 1:08.07 400m: 4:33.15 1:10.93 600m: 6:55.80 1:11.62 800m: 9:17.65 1:09.95
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